
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

14 

34 

24 

7 

28 

22 

25 

5 

6 

11 

16 

19 

32 

21 

33 

20 

10 

3 

9 

17 

15 

18 

13 

1 

30 

27 

2 

31 

26 

29 

12 

4 

23 

8 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Ali Al Mansoori 

Ramez Azzam 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Chris Edwards 

Markus Thomas 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Mohammad Ismail 

Maz Nawaz 

Mena Pierre 

Aaron Demirovski 

Atef Al Barwani 

Manu Mathew 

Ethan Watt 

Dennis Leiting 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Jeremy Loisel 

Jonathan Duncan 

Nick Spencer 

Eliot Jones 

Gael Laurencon 

Enrique Gluckmann 

Mahmood Jaafar 

Marc Roca 

Juergen Schmitz 

Ilyas Sheikh 

Alex Scerri 

Greg Watt 

James Nicholl 

Joao Rebelo Martins 

Yannis Volanis 

Aleksandr Sovetov 

Andrew Vieira 

Max Roures 

Talha Benani 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

9 

11 

Diff 

0.124 

0.171 

0.293 

0.325 

0.377 

0.418 

0.419 

0.541 

0.656 

0.670 

0.674 

0.713 

0.762 

0.825 

0.939 

1.062 

1.128 

1.361 

1.423 

1.455 

1.534 

1.554 

1.579 

1.622 

1.701 

1.945 

1.955 

1.968 

2.031 

2.055 

2.286 

2.761 

2.851 

Gap 

0.124 

0.047 

0.122 

0.032 

0.052 

0.041 

0.001 

0.122 

0.115 

0.014 

0.004 

0.039 

0.049 

0.063 

0.114 

0.123 

0.066 

0.233 

0.062 

0.032 

0.079 

0.020 

0.025 

0.043 

0.079 

0.244 

0.010 

0.013 

0.063 

0.024 

0.231 

0.475 

0.090 

Best Tm 

57.783 

57.907 

57.954 

58.076 

58.108 

58.160 

58.201 

58.202 

58.324 

58.439 

58.453 

58.457 

58.496 

58.545 

58.608 

58.722 

58.845 

58.911 

59.144 

59.206 

59.238 

59.317 

59.337 

59.362 

59.405 

59.484 

59.728 

59.738 

59.751 

59.814 

59.838 

1:00.069 

1:00.544 

1:00.634 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  KART NO 2,6,7,10 AND 14 - LAPS INVALIDATED DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT 

Printed: 08/10/2018 20:34:49 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS Senior Cup & Master Category 

SWS SENIORS/MASTERS 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:11:49 

THE DROP CIRCUIT 0.950 km 

08/10/2018 20:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

26 

9 

24 

6 

2 

14 

33 

17 

29 

19 

34 

11 

31 

3 

28 

21 

18 

32 

13 

15 

30 

25 

16 

10 

4 

1 

5 

22 

8 

27 

20 

7 

12 

23 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Name 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Ramez Azzam 

Maz Nawaz 

Ali Al Mansoori 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Chris Edwards 

Markus Thomas 

Mohammad Ismail 

Aaron Demirovski 

Mena Pierre 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Ethan Watt 

Atef Al Barwani 

Dennis Leiting 

Jeremy Loisel 

Nick Spencer 

Gael Laurencon 

Eliot Jones 

Alex Scerri 

Mahmood Jaafar 

Enrique Gluckmann 

Manu Mathew 

Andrew Vieira 

Joao Rebelo Martins 

Juergen Schmitz 

James Nicholl 

Max Roures 

Marc Roca 

Aleksandr Sovetov 

Jonathan Duncan 

Ilyas Sheikh 

Talha Benani 

Greg Watt 

Yannis Volanis 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.542 

0.705 

0.770 

1.731 

2.443 

2.770 

4.203 

5.446 

8.426 

9.048 

9.052 

9.251 

11.043 

12.402 

17.319 

19.442 

19.999 

20.378 

22.072 

26.721 

29.928 

36.392 

36.874 

37.078 

37.119 

37.964 

38.194 

39.246 

40.883 

45.788 

45.915 

48.382 

48.972 

Gap 

0.542 

0.163 

0.065 

0.961 

0.712 

0.327 

1.433 

1.243 

2.980 

0.622 

0.004 

0.199 

1.792 

1.359 

4.917 

2.123 

0.557 

0.379 

1.694 

4.649 

3.207 

6.464 

0.482 

0.204 

0.041 

0.845 

0.230 

1.052 

1.637 

4.905 

0.127 

2.467 

0.590 

Best Tm 

57.617 

58.076 

57.796 

57.543 

57.809 

57.995 

57.775 

58.013 

58.229 

58.326 

58.058 

57.835 

58.117 

57.962 

58.415 

59.064 

58.638 

58.393 

59.006 

59.367 

59.388 

58.408 

59.243 

1:00.063 

59.011 

1:00.069 

59.628 

59.241 

59.166 

58.942 

58.980 

1:00.155 

1:00.057 

59.849 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

2  KART NO - 4,12,16,20 AND 23 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 08/10/2018 21:53:44 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.542 

Avg. Speed 

58.318 

Best Lap Tm 

57.543 

Best Speed 

59.434 

Best Lap by 

6 - Ali Al Mansoori 

 

SWS Senior Cup & Master Category 

SWS SENIORS/MASTERS 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:47:25 

THE DROP CIRCUIT 0.950 km 

08/10/2018 20:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

17 

27 

1 

16 

29 

20 

3 

32 

10 

18 

4 

28 

12 

9 

2 

30 

7 

6 

21 

5 

24 

8 

14 

33 

13 

11 

22 

15 

31 

23 

19 

34 

25 

26 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Name 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Ramez Azzam 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Mohammad Ismail 

Maz Nawaz 

Ethan Watt 

Eliot Jones 

Markus Thomas 

Atef Al Barwani 

Mena Pierre 

Dennis Leiting 

Ali Al Mansoori 

Chris Edwards 

Jeremy Loisel 

Nick Spencer 

Aaron Demirovski 

Enrique Gluckmann 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Manu Mathew 

Jonathan Duncan 

Andrew Vieira 

Mahmood Jaafar 

Marc Roca 

Gael Laurencon 

Aleksandr Sovetov 

Ilyas Sheikh 

Alex Scerri 

Max Roures 

Joao Rebelo Martins 

Greg Watt 

Yannis Volanis 

Juergen Schmitz 

James Nicholl 

Talha Benani 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

Diff 

2.472 

3.133 

4.474 

4.861 

5.277 

6.500 

8.400 

12.141 

12.348 

13.805 

14.051 

14.226 

15.502 

20.593 

20.766 

21.371 

22.777 

26.214 

26.468 

28.863 

29.305 

31.657 

33.955 

35.148 

35.496 

41.031 

43.139 

45.709 

50.666 

59.364 

1:02.006 

1:02.019 

1 Lap 

Gap 

2.472 

0.661 

1.341 

0.387 

0.416 

1.223 

1.900 

3.741 

0.207 

1.457 

0.246 

0.175 

1.276 

5.091 

0.173 

0.605 

1.406 

3.437 

0.254 

2.395 

0.442 

2.352 

2.298 

1.193 

0.348 

5.535 

2.108 

2.570 

4.957 

8.698 

2.642 

0.013 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

57.179 

57.332 

57.174 

57.251 

57.251 

57.427 

57.564 

57.563 

57.607 

57.491 

57.901 

57.178 

57.638 

57.793 

58.303 

58.258 

58.322 

57.689 

58.357 

58.351 

58.528 

58.857 

58.562 

58.031 

58.844 

58.037 

59.098 

58.850 

59.183 

59.112 

59.807 

59.439 

58.223 

1:00.303 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

1  

2  

KART NO: 6,11,26,28 AND 33 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

KART NO: 25 AND 34 - 20 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 08/10/2018 21:54:38 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

2.472 

Avg. Speed 

58.757 

Best Lap Tm 

57.174 

Best Speed 

59.817 

Best Lap by 

1 - Ahmed Al Hammadi 

 

SWS Senior Cup & Master Category 

SWS SENIORS/MASTERS 

Race 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 21:26:50 

THE DROP CIRCUIT 0.950 km 

08/10/2018 21:20 


